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Tender

No.

4631

4632

Tender
No.

4633

4634
4635
4636

4637

4638

Item
Code

Ex 64.010

Ex 64.010

Item
Code

Ex 85.006

Ex 85.042
Ex 85.042
85.045

Ex 85.048

Ex 85.048

Tariff Items

64.02.023.65L
64.02.029.12H
64.02.029.15B
64.02.029.61F
64.02.029.65J
64.03.011.09E
64.03.011.29K
64.03.012.09A
64.03.012.29F
64.03.018.02B
64.03.018.08A
64.03.018.41C
64.03.018.49]
64.03.019.02J
64.03.019.08H
64.03.019.41K
64.03.019.49E
Ex 64.04.011.18H
Ex 64.04.011.39L
Ex 64.04.012.18D
Ex 64.04.012.39G

Ex 64.04.018.21B to

Ex 64.04.018.39E

Ex 64.04.018.61A to

Ex 64.04.018.79D

Ex 64.04.019.21] to

Ex 64.04.019.39A

Ex 64.04.019.61H to

Ex 64.04.019.79L

64.01.001 to
64.01.019

64.01.001 to
64.01.019

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No. of Licence
. R - 0.0 Unit
Goods: Brief Description Units Size
(Pairs)
Other footwear of Tariff Chapter 64, vizz Gumboots all sizes 15 X 200

Other footwear of Tariff Chapter 64, viz: Gumboots all sizes 21 X 500

ELECTRONICS INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT PLANT—FIFTH ALLOCATION

Tariff Items

85.01.031.09J
85.01.031.19F

85.14.019.08K
85.14.019.18G

85.15.105
85.15.109.09L
85.15.109.19H

85.12.201

Goods: Brief Description

Transformers having a rated output not exceeding 240 volts and parts thereof,
excluding coil cans and exempt goods

Mounted loudspeakers
Unmounted loudspeakers (e.g. drive units) and other parts of speakers

Audio frequency electric amplifiers, sound amplifier sets comprising combina-
tions of goods of Tariff Heading 85.14 (other than exempt goods)

Radio broadcast receivers whether or not combined with sound recorders or
reproducers other than exempt goods

Television broadcast receivers whether or not combined with radio broadcast
receivers or with sound recorders or reproducers

3271

No. of
Units a
Tenderer
May Bid
For

No. of
$2,000 cif
Units

368

693
179
319

2170

3311

Successful tenderers in the above Item Code will be asked to make a statutory declaration stating which screen size of TV the licence is
to be used for when the invoice is paid.

4639

4640

4641

4642
4643
4644
4645

4646

4647

4648

Ex 85.048

85.051

85.054

85.060
85.063
85.072
90.050

Ex 92.010

Ex 92.010

92.020

85.15.111.09E
85.15.129
85.15.211
85.15.229

Parts of radio broadcast receivers and television broadcast receivers

All other goods of Tariff Heading 85.15 not included in Item Code 85.048 or
exempt goods

Electric traffic control equipment and electric sound or visual signalling appa-
ratus, other than those of Tariff Heading 85.09

Printed circuit boards
Switchboards and control panels
Electrical appliances and apparatus

Electrical measuring, checking, analysing or automatically controlling instru-
ments and apparatus as may be determined by the Minister.

Electric record players and tape recorders—reproducers other than exempt goods

Dictating machines and reproducers ancillary thereto, other than as may be
approved by the Minister

Cabinets and other parts and accessories of apparatus falling within Tariff
Heading 92.11 (excluding exempt goods)

119

610

240

553
848
406
168

633

240



